
As we reported in our last bargaining update, your negotiating 
team and AHS agreed to ask a mediator to help us secure a 
new collective agreement.

We have scheduled May 16 – 20 for our first bargaining 
meetings with the mediator, followed by another set of 
meetings on May 24 – 27.

Stay tuned for more information as your team prepares for 
informal mediation.

Don’t miss any future bargaining updates. Make sure AUPE has 
your up-to-date contact information by visiting www.aupe.org/
update-info

Please contact your Local Bargaining Committee representative 
or AUPE Resource Staff if you have any questions.
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Dates scheduled for 
informal mediation AUPE NEGOTIATING TEAM -  

AHS GSS 
Local 054
Julie Woodford juliew.chp006@gmail.com
Charity Hill (A) charity.johanson@gmail.com

Local 056
Tammy Lanktree local56.bargaining@outlook.com
Juanita Cozicar (A) jcozicar@telus.net 

Local 057
Wendy Kicia wendykicia@hotmail.com 
Janice Drader (A) draderjanice@gmail.com

Local 058
Anton Schindler waterdude69@gmail.com
Dave Ibach (A) dl322j@gmail.com

Local 095
James Sullivan sullivanlocal95@gmail.com 
Anna Silva (A) a.silva100@outlook.com

Lamont Health Care Centre GSS
Carol Palichuk carolpalichuk@hotmail.com

AUPE RESOURCE STAFF
Chris Dickson Lead Negotiator
c.dickson@aupe.org
Jason Rattray Negotiator
j.rattray@aupe.org
Kate Robinson Negotiator
k.robinson@aupe.org
Tracy Noble Edmonton-North Organizer
t.noble@aupe.org 
Margaret Kapuwa Central Organizer
m.kapuwa@aupe.org
Jaime Urbina Calgary-South Organizer
j.urbina@aupe.org
Alexander Delorme Communications
a.delorme@aupe.org

C22117


